WEI

ADTV Tanzschule Seidel Villingen

Termine fur Erwachsene Tanzkreis

villingen@tanz-seidel.de
+49 (0) 7721 - 28687
Vorderer Eckweqg 26
78048 Villingen

Abend

Datum

Beginn

Ende

Anmerkung

1

06.06.2024

20:30

22:00

Einstiegstermin

defaultFooter
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